Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
(T) 1.888.769.7979  •  (F) 513-367-3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
e5535rA  •  12/2014  •  No. 99-0337
Page 1 of 2
Genesys™ Fully Automatic Manifolds for
Healthcare High Pressure Cylinder Applications
Submittal Data Sheet
Features

 service, 50 psi delivery, Standard flow. High/Low line pressure sensor with DISS union demand check
 is included with all units.
Ordering Information
Easy to use modular ordering system. Fill in the 7 blanks to specify the manifold that meets your needs.
Total Number of Cylinders 4 6 8 10 12 16 20
STAGGERED DESIGN (5” CENTERS)
OVERALL MANIFOLD LENGTH
4’ - 6”
(1.32m)
5’ - 4”
(1.57m)
6’ - 2”
(1.83m)
7’ - 0”
(2.08m)
7’ - 10”
(2.34m)
9’ - 6”
(2.85m)
11’ - 2”
(3.35m)
VERTICAL CROSSOVER (5” CENTERS)
OVERALL MANIFOLD LENGTH
3’ - 7”
(1.10m) N/A 5’ - 3”
(1.60m) N/A 6’ - 11”
(2.11m)
Contact
Powerex
Contact
Powerex
Design Lengths
Genesys™ Fully Automatic Manifolds for
Healthcare High Pressure Cylinder Applications
Left Bank
C = Cylinders
PX – C  C
Right Bank
C = Cylinders
Country
U = USA
C = Canada
Cabinet Type
1 = Standard
2 = Weatherproof
Final Line Regulation
1 = Single Line Regulator
2 = Dual Line Regulators
Flow & Heater Options
L  = Standard Flow
H = High Flow
W = With heaters
   (see chart on reverse
   side for flow capacities)
Delivery Pressure
1 = 50psi
2 = 80psi
3 = 170psi
4 = 100psi
AI = Air/Medical Air
CD = Carbon Dioxide
HE = Helium
HO = Hyperbaric Oxygen
IA = Instrument Air
NT = Nitrogen
NO = Nitrous Oxide
NX = N2O-Oxygen Mix
OC = Carbogen
  (CO2 7% max)
OX = Oxygen
TG = Tri-Gas
AR = Argon
Gas Service